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Residential

4429 BECKENHAM PL, UPPER MARLBORO, MD 20772-6912

List Price: $339,900Status: ACTIVE

Type: Attach/Row Hse

Advertised Subdiv: KINGS GRANT

Total Taxes: $3,745

Style: Other

Model Name: 

Year Built: 1996

MLS#: PG6631919

Tax ID: 17151723915

Class: Residential

Listing Type: Excl. Agency Inc. City/Town: 

Election District: 15

Address:  4429 BECKENHAM PL

Postal City: Upper Marlboro County/State: PRINCE GEORGES, MD

Age: 12

TBM Map: 

Ownership: Fee Simple, Sale

Lot AC/SF: 0.05/2,368

# Levels: 3 # Fireplaces: 1

Zip Code: 20772-6912

TH Type: End

HOA Fee: $48.00/mo pd  Monthly

Old Map: OLD MAP

Tax Year: 2007

Area: 

C/C FEE: /mo pd 

 Legal Subdiv: KINGS GRANT

Tot Sqft - Fin: 0

 

Total SchoolsLower 2Lower 1Upper 2Upper 1Main

Bedrooms:

 1

 3

Full Baths:  2

 0  0  3  0  0 ES: 

MS: 

HS: 

INTERIOR

 0

 1

 0

 0

 2

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0Half Baths:

Room List: Living Room,Dining Room,Bedroom-Master,Kitchen,Family Rm,Garage,Other Room 1,Other Room 2,Foyer,Breakfast Room

Room                Level                Flooring              Fireplace                Dimension                

Living Room  x Upper 1

Dining Room  x Upper 1

Bedroom-Master  x Upper 2

Kitchen  x Upper 1

Family Room  x Main

Other Room 1  x Upper 2

Other Room 2  x Upper 2

Breakfast Room  x Upper 1

Foyer  x Main

Garage  x Main

Main Entrance: 

Interior Style: 

Dining/Kitchen: Other

Appliances: Cooktop,Dishwasher,Dryer,Refrigerator

Amenities: Crown Molding,Fireplace Equip.,Granite Counters,Master Walk-in Closet,Walk-in Closet(s)

Property Condition: 

Security: 

Windows/Doors: 

Walls/Ceilings: 9'+ Ceilings,Vaulted Ceilings

Basement (Y/N): Yes

(c) 2008 Metropolitan Regional Information Systems, Inc.

Information is believed to be accurate, but should not be relied upon without verification.

     Accuracy of square footage, lot size and other information is not guaranteed.
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4429 BECKENHAM PL, UPPER MARLBORO, MD 20772-6912

Basement Type: Front Entrance
Basement Entrance: Front Entrance

Handicap:  Other

Unit Description: House Dimensions:

R-Factor Basement: R-Factor Walls: R-Factor Ceiling: 

Tot Sqft - Fin: 0 Below Grade Fin/Unfin: / Above Grade Fin/Unfin: / 

DIRECTIONS:  Contact owners for directions.

AGENT REMARKS:  Contact owners for appointment; Carine & Shawn Vala at 301-452-1655 or Carine.Vala@VerizonWireless.com. Limited 

service listing. Please visit http://www.realtyuniversal.com/mdcontractinstructions.php for Purchase Contract instructions.

INTERNET REMARKS:  CLOSING HELP AND A 3% COMMISSION TO BUYERS AGENT! Own this well maintained spacious end unit. Interior 

consists of; vaulted 3rd floor ceilings, 3bd, 2- 1/2baths, eat in kitchen, living rm, dining rm, finished basement, fireplace, and 1car garage. 

Hardwood floors, crown molding, and a foyer overlook. Furnished Kitchen w/ granite counter tops, all new stainless steel appliances, 

durastone flooring.

EXTERIOR

Lot Sqft: 2,368

Lot Acreage: 0.05Lot Dimensions: 

Builder Name: 

Buiding Sites/Lots: 

New Construction: No

Soil Type: 

Exterior: 

Total Units: 

Exterior Construction: Alum/Steel Siding

Lot Description: 

Other Structures: 

Roads: 

Roofing: 

Topography: 

Transportation: 

View Exposure: 

Transfer Development Rights: Wooded Acres: Fenced Acres: 

PARKING: Other

# Assigned Spaces: # Garage Spaces: 

# Carport Spaces: 

Type of Garage: 

Type of Carport: 

Parking Inc in List Price: Yes

Parking Inc in Sale Price: 

Parking Block/Square: 

Parking Space #: 

Parking Lot: 

UTILITIES

Heating System: Hot Water Heating Fuel: Natural Gas

Water: Public

Cooling System: Central A/C Cooling Fuel: Electric,Natural Gas

Hot Water: Electric

TV/Cable/Comm: 

Sewer/Septic: Public Sewer

Metering: 

FARM: No

WATER:  No

VACATION: No

FINANCIAL INFORMATION

Investor Ratio: 

Tot Tax Assessment: $209,90

Yr Assessed: 2007

Water/Swr Hook-up: 
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